43
10kA 3 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-3P-C063A	 81mm	 63A
BKH-3P-C080A	 81mm	 80A
BKH-3P-C100A	 81mm	 100A
BKH-3P-C125A	 81mm	 125A
10kA 1 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-1P-C063A	 27mm	 63A
BKH-1P-C080A	 27mm	 80A
BKH-1P-C100A	 27mm	 100A
BKH-1P-C125A	 27mm	 125A
10kA 4 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-4P-C063A	 108mm	 63A
BKH-4P-C080A	 108mm	 80A
BKH-4P-C100A	 108mm	 100A
BKH-4P-C125A	 108mm	 125A
10kA 2 Pole C Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-2P-C063A	 54mm	 63A
BKH-2P-C080A	 54mm	 80A
BKH-2P-C100A	 54mm	 100A
BKH-2P-C125A	 54mm	 125A
10kA 1 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-1P-D063A	 27mm	 63A
BKH-1P-D080A	 27mm	 80A
BKH-1P-D100A	 27mm	 100A
BKH-1P-D125A	 27mm	 125A
10kA 2 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-2P-D063A	 54mm	 63A
BKH-2P-D080A	 54mm	 80A
BKH-2P-D100A	 54mm	 100A
BKH-2P-D125A	 54mm	 125A
10kA 3 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-3P-D063A	 81mm	 63A
BKH-3P-D080A	 81mm	 80A
BKH-3P-D100A	 81mm	 100A
BKH-3P-D125A	 81mm	 125A
10kA 4 Pole D Curve MCB
Code	 Width	 Rating
BKH-4P-D063A	 108mm	 63A
BKH-4P-D080A	 108mm	 80A
BKH-4P-D100A	 108mm	 100A
BKH-4P-D125A	 108mm	 125A